Sep 19 2024 (13:37) India Rail Info 1

Saharsa - Jogbani Express/13214 - Exp - ECR
SHC/Saharsa Junction to JBN/Jogbani
4h 5m - 125 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg PF [Day Km |Spd (Elv
s
1 SHC |Saharsa Junction 23:55 3 |1 0 57 |43 |ECR
2 |SOU |Supaul 00:24 00:26 2m |1 |2 27 |33 |51 |ECR
3 |SRGR |Saraigarh Junction 01:10 01:12 2m (0 |2 52 |65 ECR
4 |RGV |Raghopur 01:22 01:24 2m |0 |2 |63 |57 ECR
5 [LLP Lalitgram 01:45 02:15 30m 2 |83 |57 ECR
6 NPV  [Narpatganj 02:28 02:30 2m |0 |2 95 |25 ECR
7 FBG |Forbesganj Junction 03:10 03:30 20m 2 112 |26 NFR
8 [JBN [Jogbani 04:00 0 |2 125 |- 66 |NFR

Sep 19 2024 (13:37) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



